
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

15 

88 

51 

4 

93 

18 

47 

131 

17 

56 

28 

55 

99 

62 

22 

12 

35 

129 

6 

Name 

Michal BULIK 

Jan NOVOTNY 

Michal SAVINKOV 

Odrich PODLIPNY 

Stanislav FAIT 

Peter RAUCH 

Radek LAMICH 

Filip HARANTA 

Michal PUSKAR 

Petr ENDRST 

Marek  VRANA 

Ales VOCHOC 

Andrej DOBROCKY 

Jaroslav CERVENKA 

Martin KOLAR 

Michal MISAK 

Jan STREDA 

Alex MILOTIC 

Ales KALMAN 

Team 

BOS RACING TEAM 

ORT RACING TEAM 

ORT RACING TEAM 

CARBOUS MOTO 

ROHAC & FEJTA 

MOTOVIA MC 

ADK KLIMA 

LOTTE EUROPE RACIN

MP FULTOM 

EM RACING 

LOTTE EUROPE RACIN

SMS HORICE 

VP RACING 

PACA RACING 

TEAM APLE ADRIA 

MOTOSPORT KLUB UNI

FMN 

SMF 

ACCR 

ACCR 

ACCR 

ACCR 

SMF 

ACCR 

SMF 

SMF 

ACCR 

ACCR 

ACCR 

SMF 

ACCR 

ACCR 

SMF 

ACCR 

FMI 

SMF 

Nat. 

SVK 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

SVK 

SVK 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

ITA 

SVK 

Bike 

Moriwaki 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Cagiva 

Aprilia 

Cagiva 

Aprilia 

Cagiva 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Class 

MOTO3 

125GP 

125GP 

125GP 

125GP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

Laps 

7 

5 

5 

3 

5 

7 

7 

6 

3 

5 

5 

5 

6 

2 

5 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

2:30.690 

2:33.464 

2:35.573 

2:36.002 

2:37.365 

2:40.402 

2:41.370 

2:45.349 

2:47.005 

2:48.014 

2:48.411 

2:48.598 

2:50.929 

2:53.863 

2:56.843 

2:59.318 

3:01.041 

Diff 

2.774 

4.883 

5.312 

6.675 

9.712 

10.680 

14.659 

16.315 

17.324 

17.721 

17.908 

20.239 

23.173 

26.153 

28.628 

30.351 

Gap 

2.774 

2.109 

0.429 

1.363 

3.037 

0.968 

3.979 

1.656 

1.009 

0.397 

0.187 

2.331 

2.934 

2.980 

2.475 

1.723 

In Lap 

7 

4 

4 

3 

3 

5 

5 

4 

3 

5 

2 

2 

6 

1 

2 

3 

5 

0 

0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2017.04.29. 11:29:49 
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MOTOCh Championship Rd1 OFFICIAL 

MOTOCH 125SP /125GP 

Qualification 

Qualifying started at 10:40:00 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2017.04.29. 10:40 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
15 Michal BULIK

2:30.690

 1 2
88 Jan NOVOTNY

2:33.464

 1 3
51 Michal SAVINKOV

2:35.573

 2 4
4 Odrich PODLIPNY

2:36.002

 2 5
93 Stanislav FAIT

2:37.365

 2 6

 3 7 3 8 3 9

 4 10 4 11 4 12

 5 13 5 14 5 15

 6 16
18 Peter RAUCH

2:40.402

 6 17
47 Radek LAMICH

2:41.370

 6 18
131 Filip HARANTA

2:45.349

 7 19
17 Michal PUSKAR

2:47.005

 7 20
56 Petr ENDRST

2:48.014

 7 21
28 Marek  VRANA

2:48.411

 8 22
55 Ales VOCHOC

2:48.598

 8 23
99 Andrej DOBROCKY

2:50.929

 8 24
62 Jaroslav CERVENKA

2:53.863

 9 25
22 Martin KOLAR

2:56.843

 9 26
12 Michal MISAK

2:59.318

 9 27
35 Jan STREDA

3:01.041

 10 28
6 Ales KALMAN 10 29

129 Alex MILOTIC

Printed: 2017.04.29. 11:36:48 
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Licensed to:  Hungary 

MOTOCh Championship Rd1 OFFICIAL 

MOTOCH 125SP /125GP 

Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2017.04.29. 14:05 



Pos 

MOTO3 
1 

125GP 
1 
2 
3 
4 

125SP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
NS 

PIC 

1 

1 
2 
3 
4 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNS 

No. 

15 

4 
51 
88 
93 

47 
18 
17 
56 
28 
55 

131 
99 

6 
12 
62 
22 
35 

129 

Name 

Michal BULIK 

Odrich PODLIPNY 
Michal SAVINKOV 
Jan NOVOTNY 
Stanislav FAIT 

Radek LAMICH 
Peter RAUCH 
Michal PUSKAR 
Petr ENDRST 
Marek  VRANA 
Ales VOCHOC 
Filip HARANTA 
Andrej DOBROCKY 
Ales KALMAN 
Michal MISAK 
Jaroslav CERVENKA 
Martin KOLAR 
Jan STREDA 

Alex MILOTIC 

Nat. 

SVK 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

ITA 

FMN 

SMF 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

FMI 

Class 

MOTO3 

125GP 
125GP 
125GP 
125GP 

125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 

125SP 

Bike 

Moriwaki 

Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Team 

BOS RACING TEAM 

CARBOUS MOTO 
ORT RACING TEAM 
ORT RACING TEAM 
ROHAC & FEJTA 

ADK KLIMA 
MOTOVIA MC 
MP FULTOM 
EM RACING 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TE
LOTTE EUROPE RACING TE
MOTOSPORT KLUB UNIN 
PACA RACING 
SMS HORICE 
VP RACING 

TEAM APLE ADRIA 

Laps 

8 

8 
8 
8 
8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 

20:20.430 

20:30.582 
20:30.694 
20:46.264 
21:19.302 

21:20.135 
21:40.419 
21:59.054 
22:05.507 
22:06.288 
22:06.635 
22:31.742 
22:38.647 
22:47.147 
22:48.560 
20:29.041 
20:56.993 
22:26.856 

0.000 

Diff 

0.112 
15.682 
48.720 

20.284 
38.919 
45.372 
46.153 
46.500 

1:11.607 
1:18.512 
1:27.012 
1:28.425 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 

Gap 

0.112 
15.570 
33.038 

20.284 
18.635 

6.453 
0.781 
0.347 

25.107 
6.905 
8.500 
1.413 
1 Lap 

27.952 
1:29.863 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:30.819 

2:30.713 
2:30.448 
2:34.602 
2:37.020 

2:37.647 
2:39.414 
2:43.178 
2:42.532 
2:42.804 
2:43.330 
2:46.273 
2:47.027 
2:47.051 
2:47.723 
2:53.065 
2:56.019 
3:04.208 

Points 

25 

25 
20 
16 
13 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.152 

Avg. Speed 

139,749 

Best Lap Tm 

2:30.448 

Best Speed 

141,705 

Best Lap by 

51 - Michal SAVINKOV 

Printed: 2017.04.29. 14:32:04 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

MOTOCh Championship Rd1 OFFICIAL 

MOTOCH 125SP /125GP 

Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:08:07 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2017.04.29. 14:05 



Pos 

125GP 
1 
2 
3 
4 

125SP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

4 
51 
88 
93 

47 
56 
28 
55 
62 
22 
35 

Name 

Odrich PODLIPNY 
Michal SAVINKOV 
Jan NOVOTNY 
Stanislav FAIT 

Radek LAMICH 
Petr ENDRST 
Marek  VRANA 
Ales VOCHOC 
Jaroslav CERVENKA 
Martin KOLAR 
Jan STREDA 

FMN 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

Nat. 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Team 

CARBOUS MOTO 
ORT RACING TEAM 
ORT RACING TEAM 
ROHAC & FEJTA 

ADK KLIMA 
EM RACING 

SMS HORICE 
VP RACING 

Bike 

Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 

Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Class 

125GP 
125GP 
125GP 
125GP 

125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 

20:30.582 
20:30.694 
20:46.264 
21:19.302 

21:20.135 
22:05.507 
22:06.288 
22:06.635 
20:29.041 
20:56.993 
22:26.856 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 

Printed: 2017.04.29. 14:34:20 
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MOTOCh Championship Rd1 OFFICIAL 

MOTOCH 125SP /125GP 

ACCR Race 1 point 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
51 Michal SAVINKOV

2:30.448

 1 2
4 Odrich PODLIPNY

2:30.713

 1 3
15 Michal BULIK

2:30.819

 2 4
88 Jan NOVOTNY

2:34.602

 2 5
93 Stanislav FAIT

2:37.020

 2 6

 3 7 3 8 3 9

 4 10 4 11 4 12

 5 13 5 14 5 15

 6 16
47 Radek LAMICH

2:37.647

 6 17
18 Peter RAUCH

2:39.414

 6 18
56 Petr ENDRST

2:42.532

 7 19
28 Marek  VRANA

2:42.804

 7 20
17 Michal PUSKAR

2:43.178

 7 21
55 Ales VOCHOC

2:43.330

 8 22
131 Filip HARANTA

2:46.273

 8 23
99 Andrej DOBROCKY

2:47.027

 8 24
6 Ales KALMAN

2:47.051

 9 25
12 Michal MISAK

2:47.723

 9 26
62 Jaroslav CERVENKA

2:53.065

 9 27
22 Martin KOLAR

2:56.019

 10 28
35 Jan STREDA

3:04.208

 10 29
129 Alex MILOTIC

Printed: 2017.04.30. 8:59:32 
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MOTOCh Championship Rd1 OFFICIAL 

MOTOCH 125SP /125GP 

Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2017.04.30. 13:05 



Pos 

MOTO3 
1 

125GP 
1 
2 
3 
4 

125SP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

PIC 

1 

1 
2 
3 
4 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

15 

51 
88 

4 
93 

47 
17 
56 
12 

6 
62 
99 
22 
35 

129 
18 

131 
28 
55 

Name 

Michal BULIK 

Michal SAVINKOV 
Jan NOVOTNY 
Odrich PODLIPNY 
Stanislav FAIT 

Radek LAMICH 
Michal PUSKAR 
Petr ENDRST 
Michal MISAK 
Ales KALMAN 
Jaroslav CERVENKA 
Andrej DOBROCKY 
Martin KOLAR 
Jan STREDA 

Alex MILOTIC 
Peter RAUCH 
Filip HARANTA 
Marek  VRANA 
Ales VOCHOC 

Nat. 

SVK 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 

ITA 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 

FMN 

SMF 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 

FMI 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 

Class 

MOTO3 

125GP 
125GP 
125GP 
125GP 

125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 

125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 

Bike 

Moriwaki 

Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 

Team 

BOS RACING TEAM 

ORT RACING TEAM 
ORT RACING TEAM 
CARBOUS MOTO 
ROHAC & FEJTA 

ADK KLIMA 
MP FULTOM 
EM RACING 
PACA RACING 
MOTOSPORT KLUB UNIN 
SMS HORICE 
LOTTE EUROPE RACING T
VP RACING 

TEAM APLE ADRIA 
MOTOVIA MC 
LOTTE EUROPE RACING T

Laps 

8 

8 
8 
8 
8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
6 

6 
4 
2 
1 
1 

Total Tm 

20:02.085 

20:17.397 
20:17.697 
20:17.855 
20:53.540 

21:26.037 
21:43.023 
21:57.765 
22:14.110 
22:42.393 
20:04.136 
20:23.083 
20:26.611 
21:30.904 

16:25.606 
10:46.634 
5:39.051 
2:46.564 
2:51.099 

Diff 

0.300 
0.458 

36.143 

16.986 
31.728 
48.073 

1:16.356 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.300 
0.158 

35.685 

16.986 
14.742 
16.345 
28.283 

1 Lap 
18.947 

3.528 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:29.047 

2:30.195 
2:30.525 
2:30.667 
2:34.461 

2:39.005 
2:39.988 
2:41.442 
2:44.710 
2:45.902 
2:50.518 
2:52.306 
2:52.106 
3:17.396 

2:41.700 
2:40.300 
2:46.755 
2:46.564 
2:51.099 

Points 

25 

25 
20 
16 
13 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.312 

Avg. Speed 

141,881 

Best Lap Tm 

2:29.047 

Best Speed 

143,037 

Best Lap by 

15 - Michal BULIK 

Printed: 2017.04.30. 13:36:45 
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MOTOCh Championship Rd1 OFFICIAL 

MOTOCH 125SP /125GP 

Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:08:17 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2017.04.30. 13:05 



Pos 

125GP 
1 
2 
3 
4 

125SP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

51 
88 
4 

93 

47 
56 
62 
22 
35 
28 
55 

Name 

Michal SAVINKOV 
Jan NOVOTNY 
Odrich PODLIPNY 
Stanislav FAIT 

Radek LAMICH 
Petr ENDRST 
Jaroslav CERVENKA 
Martin KOLAR 
Jan STREDA 
Marek  VRANA 
Ales VOCHOC 

FMN 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

Nat. 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Team 

ORT RACING TEAM 
ORT RACING TEAM 
CARBOUS MOTO 
ROHAC & FEJTA 

ADK KLIMA 
EM RACING 
SMS HORICE 
VP RACING 

Bike 

Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 

Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 

Class 

125GP 
125GP 
125GP 
125GP 

125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 

8 
8 
7 
7 
6 
0 
0 

Total Tm 

20:17.397 
20:17.697 
20:17.855 
20:53.540 

21:26.037 
21:57.765 
20:04.136 
20:26.611 
21:30.904 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 

0 
0 

Printed: 2017.04.30. 13:40:18 
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MOTOCh Championship Rd1 OFFICIAL 

MOTOCH 125SP /125GP 

ACCR Race 2 point 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified (112% = 2:53.299) 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

88 

44 

133 

26 

7 

42 

32 

19 

247 

11 

97 

18. 

46 

24 

54 

21 

118 

Name 

Peter KACABA 

Jiri NESPESNY 

Vaclav RUMLENA 

Jakub MACHU 

Vojtech SCHWARZ 

Lennart ULBEL 

Patrik STACHURA 

Lukas SIMON 

Jakub FULOP 

Ondrej SCHWARZ 

Roman HAVLIN 

Gyor BALINT 

Dominik MICHALOVIC 

Adam BARUS 

Michal KNEZOVIC 

Jan KADLEC 

Karel STRITESKY 

Team 

STROPS 

AMBOSELI RACING 

DAB RACING TEAM 

DAB RACING TEAM 

LENNY RACING TEAM 

DAB RACING TEAM 

L.S RACING 

DAB RACING TEAM 

RUZA RACING TEAM 

MOMI 

MOTOCLUB LEHNICE 

ADAMMOTOKLUB 

MOTOMAXX 

FMN 

SMF 

SMEF 

ACCR 

ACCR 

ACCR 

AMF 

ACCR 

ACCR 

SMF 

ACCE 

SMF 

MAMS 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

ACCR 

ACCR 

Nat. 

SVK 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

AUT 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

SVK 

HUN 

SVK 

SVK 

SVK 

CZE 

CZE 

Bike 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Class 

SST300 

SST300 

SST300 

SST300 

SST300 

SST300 

SST300 

SST300 

SST300 

SST300 

SST300 

SST300 

SST300 

SST300 

SST300 

SST300 

SST300 

Laps 

9 

7 

6 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

4 

7 

8 

Best Tm 

2:34.732 

2:35.388 

2:38.373 

2:39.086 

2:40.421 

2:41.204 

2:41.649 

2:42.077 

2:43.355 

2:43.567 

2:43.699 

2:43.954 

2:44.661 

2:45.980 

2:47.807 

2:52.523 

2:56.218 

Diff 

0.656 

3.641 

4.354 

5.689 

6.472 

6.917 

7.345 

8.623 

8.835 

8.967 

9.222 

9.929 

11.248 

13.075 

17.791 

21.486 

Gap 

0.656 

2.985 

0.713 

1.335 

0.783 

0.445 

0.428 

1.278 

0.212 

0.132 

0.255 

0.707 

1.319 

1.827 

4.716 

3.695 

In Lap 

9 

3 

5 

4 

5 

6 

2 

6 

3 

6 

8 

7 

8 

7 

3 

4 

7 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2017.04.29. 11:38:40 
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MOTOCh Championship Rd1 OFFICIAL 

STK 300 

Qualification 

Qualifying started at 11:10:00 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2017.04.29. 11:10 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
88 Peter KACABA

2:34.732

 1 2
44 Jiri NESPESNY

2:35.388

 1 3
133 Vaclav RUMLENA

2:38.373

 2 4
26 Jakub MACHU

2:39.086

 2 5
7 Vojtech SCHWARZ

2:40.421

 2 6
42 Lennart ULBEL

2:41.204

 3 7
32 Patrik STACHURA

2:41.649

 3 8
19 Lukas SIMON

2:42.077

 3 9
247 Jakub FULOP

2:43.355

 4 10
11 Ondrej SCHWARZ

2:43.567

 4 11
97 Roman HAVLIN

2:43.699

 4 12
18. Gyor BALINT

2:43.954

 5 13
46 Dominik MICHALOVIC

2:44.661

 5 14
24 Adam BARUS

2:45.980

 5 15
54 Michal KNEZOVIC

2:47.807

 6 16
21 Jan KADLEC

2:52.523

 6 17
118 Karel STRITESKY

2:56.218

Printed: 2017.04.29. 11:48:55 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

MOTOCh Championship Rd1 OFFICIAL 

STK 300 

Race 1 

Race (9 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2017.04.29. 15:00 



Pos 

SST300 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
NF 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNF 

No. 

44 
88 

7 
26 
19 
11 
42 
18. 
32 
46 
24 
97 

247 
54 
21 

118 

133 

Name 

Jiri NESPESNY 
Peter KACABA 
Vojtech SCHWARZ 
Jakub MACHU 
Lukas SIMON 
Ondrej SCHWARZ 
Lennart ULBEL 
Gyor BALINT 
Patrik STACHURA 
Dominik MICHALOVIC 
Adam BARUS 
Roman HAVLIN 
Jakub FULOP 
Michal KNEZOVIC 
Jan KADLEC 
Karel STRITESKY 

Vaclav RUMLENA 

Nat. 

CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
HUN 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 

FMN 

SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
AMF 
MAMS 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 

ACCR 

Class 

SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 

SST300 

Bike 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 

Yamaha 

Team 

STROPS 
DAB RACING TEAM 
DAB RACING TEAM 
L.S RACING 
DAB RACING TEAM 
LENNY RACING TEAM 
MOMI 
DAB RACING TEAM 
MOTOCLUB LEHNICE 
ADAMMOTOKLUB 
RUZA RACING TEAM 

MOTOMAXX 

AMBOSELI RACING 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

3 

Total Tm 

23:04.043 
23:04.129 
23:56.547 
23:56.590 
24:06.761 
24:08.315 
24:20.188 
24:20.344 
24:20.902 
24:30.773 
24:30.995 
24:55.322 
25:10.565 
25:43.750 
25:43.943 
23:42.632 

8:01.755 

Diff 

0.086 
52.504 
52.547 

1:02.718 
1:04.272 
1:16.145 
1:16.301 
1:16.859 
1:26.730 
1:26.952 
1:51.279 
2:06.522 
2:39.707 
2:39.900 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

0.086 
52.418 

0.043 
10.171 

1.554 
11.873 
0.156 
0.558 
9.871 
0.222 

24.327 
15.243 
33.185 

0.193 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:31.957 
2:31.332 
2:38.642 
2:38.475 
2:39.658 
2:39.221 
2:39.999 
2:39.384 
2:40.469 
2:41.786 
2:41.863 
2:43.472 
2:42.128 
2:48.937 
2:48.759 
2:55.462 

2:38.294 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.086 

Avg. Speed 

138,632 

Best Lap Tm 

2:31.332 

Best Speed 

140,877 

Best Lap by 

88 - Peter KACABA 

Printed: 2017.04.29. 15:36:20 
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MOTOCh Championship Rd1 OFFICIAL 

STK 300 

Race 1

Race (9 Laps) started at 15:02:31 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2017.04.29. 15:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 

No. 
7 

26 
19 
11 
32 
21 

118 
133 

Name 
Vojtech SCHWARZ 
Jakub MACHU 
Lukas SIMON 
Ondrej SCHWARZ 
Patrik STACHURA 
Jan KADLEC 
Karel STRITESKY 
Vaclav RUMLENA 

FMN 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

Nat. 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Team 
DAB RACING TEAM 
DAB RACING TEAM 
L.S RACING 
DAB RACING TEAM 
DAB RACING TEAM 

AMBOSELI RACING 

Bike 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Yamaha 

Class 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
0 

Total Tm 
23:56.547 
23:56.590 
24:06.761 
24:08.315 
24:20.902 
25:43.943 
23:42.632 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
0 

Printed: 2017.04.29. 15:38:50 
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MOTOCh Championship Rd1 OFFICIAL 

STK 300 

ACCR Race 1 point 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
88 Peter KACABA

2:31.332

 1 2
44 Jiri NESPESNY

2:31.957

 1 3
133 Vaclav RUMLENA

2:38.294

 2 4
26 Jakub MACHU

2:38.475

 2 5
7 Vojtech SCHWARZ

2:38.642

 2 6
11 Ondrej SCHWARZ

2:39.221

 3 7
18 Gyor BALINT

2:39.384

 3 8
19 Lukas SIMON

2:39.658

 3 9
42 Lennart ULBEL

2:39.999

 4 10
32 Patrik STACHURA

2:40.469

 4 11
46 Dominik MICHALOVIC

2:41.786

 4 12
24 Adam BARUS

2:41.863

 5 13
247 Jakub FULOP

2:42.128

 5 14
97 Roman HAVLIN

2:43.472

 5 15
21 Jan KADLEC

2:48.759

 6 16
54 Michal KNEZOVIC

2:48.937

 6 17
118 Karel STRITESKY

2:55.462

Printed: 2017.04.29. 16:36:24 
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MOTOCh Championship Rd1 OFFICIAL 

STK 300 

Race 2 

Race (9 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2017.04.30. 13:05 



Pos 

SST300 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNS 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNS 

No. 

88 
44 

7 
133 
42 
19 
18 
26 
11 
32 
46 

247 
97 
21 
54 
24 

118 

Name 

Peter KACABA 
Jiri NESPESNY 
Vojtech SCHWARZ 
Vaclav RUMLENA 
Lennart ULBEL 
Lukas SIMON 
Gyor BALINT 
Jakub MACHU 
Ondrej SCHWARZ 
Patrik STACHURA 
Dominik MICHALOVIC 
Jakub FULOP 
Roman HAVLIN 
Jan KADLEC 
Michal KNEZOVIC 
Adam BARUS 

Karel STRITESKY 

Nat. 

SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
HUN 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 

CZE 

FMN 

SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
AMF 
ACCR 
MAMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 

ACCR 

Class 

SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 

SST300 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Kawasaki 

KTM 

Team 

STROPS 

DAB RACING TEAM 
AMBOSELI RACING 
LENNY RACING TEAM 
L.S RACING 
MAMI 
DAB RACING TEAM 
DAB RACING TEAM 
DAB RACING TEAM 
MOTOCLUB LEHNICE 

RUZA RACING TEAM 

MOTOMAXX 
ADAMMOTOKLUB 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 

22:58.069 
23:04.242 
23:36.188 
23:36.340 
23:45.978 
23:45.981 
23:46.029 
23:46.691 
23:46.757 
24:04.662 
24:29.116 
24:32.716 
25:13.031 
25:13.486 
25:13.793 
25:35.398 

0.000 

Diff 

6.173 
38.119 
38.271 
47.909 
47.912 
47.960 
48.622 
48.688 

1:06.593 
1:31.047 
1:34.647 
2:14.962 
2:15.417 
2:15.724 
2:37.329 

DNS 

Gap 

6.173 
31.946 

0.152 
9.638 
0.003 
0.048 
0.662 
0.066 

17.905 
24.454 

3.600 
40.315 

0.455 
0.307 

21.605 

9 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:32.096 
2:31.672 
2:36.473 
2:36.513 
2:36.921 
2:36.540 
2:37.045 
2:37.045 
2:36.958 
2:37.710 
2:41.668 
2:42.016 
2:46.126 
2:45.671 
2:45.291 
2:44.289 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.173 

Avg. Speed 

139,233 

Best Lap Tm 

2:31.672 

Best Speed 

140,561 

Best Lap by 

44 - Jiri NESPESNY 

Printed: 2017.04.30. 14:28:45 
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STK 300 

Race 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:02:08 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2017.04.30. 14:00 



Pos 

SST300 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNS 

No. 

7 
133 
19 
26 
11 
32 
21 

118 

Name 

Vojtech SCHWARZ 
Vaclav RUMLENA 
Lukas SIMON 
Jakub MACHU 
Ondrej SCHWARZ 
Patrik STACHURA 
Jan KADLEC 
Karel STRITESKY 

FMN 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

Nat. 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Team 

DAB RACING TEAM 
AMBOSELI RACING 
L.S RACING 
DAB RACING TEAM 
DAB RACING TEAM 
DAB RACING TEAM 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
KTM 

Class 

SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 
SST300 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
0 

Total Tm 

23:36.188 
23:36.340 
23:45.981 
23:46.691 
23:46.757 
24:04.662 
25:13.486 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
0 

Printed: 2017.04.30. 14:29:42 
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STK 300 

ACCR Race 2point 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified (112% = 2:29.301) 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

8 

2 

9 

10 

No. 

83 

33 

2 

43 

88 

163 

81 

91 

38 

90 

16 

127 

41 

25 

18 

Name 

Michal CHALUPA 

Tomas SUBRT 

Rostislav CHLADEK 

Petr JADRNY 

Petr SVOBODA 

Bartlomiej MORANSKI 

Jarek CHOMICZ 

Julian TRUMMER 

Zdenek ORT 

Bronislav STAS 

Martin HNILICA 

Adrian SABAU 

Roman HNILICA 

Lorand ANTAL 

Tomas SODOMKA 

Team 

CZECH ROAD RACING T

BRC SUBRT RACING 

R.A.L. z.s 

ROHAC & FEJTA 

ISS RACING 

ORT RACING TEAM 

EXTERIA RACING 

PROMPT BIKE 

EXTERIA RACING 

PROMPT BIKE 

PRIO RACING 

FMN 

ACCR 

ACCR 

ACCR 

ACCR 

ACCR 

SMF 

SMF 

AMF 

ACCR 

ACCR 

SMF 

FRM 

SMF 

FRM 

SMF 

Nat. 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

POL 

POL 

AUT 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

ROM 

CZE 

ROM 

CZE 

Bike 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Triumph 

Kawasaki 

Mvauhusta 

Class 

600 SSP 

600 SSP 

600 SSP 

600 SSP 

600 SSP 

600 SSP 

600 SSP 

600SST 

600 SSP 

600SST 

600 SSP 

600 SSP 

600 SSP 

600 SSP 

600 SSP 

Laps 

6 

7 

7 

8 

7 

9 

7 

2 

8 

8 

8 

5 

8 

Best Tm 

2:13.305 

2:16.581 

2:18.060 

2:18.265 

2:18.507 

2:18.545 

2:18.718 

2:19.646 

2:20.795 

2:24.960 

2:25.494 

2:29.132 

2:29.572 

Diff 

3.276 

4.755 

4.960 

5.202 

5.240 

5.413 

6.341 

7.490 

11.655 

12.189 

15.827 

16.267 

Gap 

3.276 

1.479 

0.205 

0.242 

0.038 

0.173 

0.928 

1.149 

4.165 

0.534 

3.638 

0.440 

In Lap 

3 

7 

6 

6 

3 

7 

6 

1 

3 

5 

7 

4 

8 

0 

0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2017.04.29. 12:09:47 
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MOTOCh Championship Rd1  REVISED 

MOTOCH - MOTO2 / SUPERSPORT / SST600 

Qualification 

Qualifying started at 11:40:00 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2017.04.29. 11:40 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
83 Michal CHALUPA

2:13.305

 1 2
33 Tomas SUBRT

2:16.581

 1 3
2 Rostislav CHLADEK

2:18.060

 2 4
43 Petr JADRNY

2:18.265

 2 5
88 Petr SVOBODA

2:18.507

 2 6
163 Bartlomiej MORANSKI

2:18.545

 3 7
81 Jarek CHOMICZ

2:18.718

 3 8
91 Julian TRUMMER

2:19.646

 3 9
38 Zdenek ORT

2:20.795

 4 10
90 Bronislav STAS

2:24.960

 4 11
16 Martin HNILICA

2:25.494

 4 12
127 Adrian SABAU

2:29.132

 5 13
41 Roman HNILICA

2:29.572

Printed: 2017.04.29. 12:48:47 
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MOTOCh Championship Rd1  OFFICIAL 

MOTOCH - MOTO2 / SUPERSPORT / 

SST600 Race 1 

Race (9 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2017.04.29. 15:55 



Pos 

600 SSP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

600SST 
1 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

1 

DNF 

No. 

83 
33 

2 
43 
81 
88 

163 
16 
38 

127 
41 

90 

91 

Name 

Michal CHALUPA 
Tomas SUBRT 
Rostislav CHLADEK 
Petr JADRNY 
Jarek CHOMICZ 
Petr SVOBODA 
Bartlomiej MORANSKI 
Martin HNILICA 
Zdenek ORT 
Adrian SABAU 
Roman HNILICA 

Bronislav STAS 

Julian TRUMMER 

Nat. 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
ROM 
CZE 

CZE 

AUT 

FMN 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
FRM 
SMF 

ACCR 

AMF 

Class 

600 SSP 
600 SSP 
600 SSP 
600 SSP 
600 SSP 
600 SSP 
600 SSP 
600 SSP 
600 SSP 
600 SSP 
600 SSP 

600SST 

600SST 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Triumph 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Team 

CZECH ROAD RACING TE
BRC SUBRT RACING 
R.A.L. z.s 

ROHAC & FEJTA 

EXTERIA RACING 
ORT RACING TEAM 
PROMPT BIKE 
EXTERIA RACING 

ISS RACING 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

9 

4 

Total Tm 

20:02.667 
20:34.467 
20:46.431 
20:47.635 
20:51.755 
20:57.620 
21:11.030 
21:32.671 
21:33.984 
22:16.275 
22:16.544 

21:34.371 

8:09.960 

Diff 

31.800 
43.764 
44.968 
49.088 
54.953 

1:08.363 
1:30.004 
1:31.317 
2:13.608 
2:13.877 

DNF 

Gap 

31.800 
11.964 
1.204 
4.120 
5.865 

13.410 
21.641 

1.313 
42.291 

0.269 

Best Tm 

2:12.868 
2:15.728 
2:16.923 
2:17.566 
2:17.034 
2:18.487 
2:19.804 
2:21.582 
2:21.627 
2:25.967 
2:26.738 

2:22.244 

2:17.086 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

25 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

31.800 

Avg. Speed 

159,539 

Best Lap Tm 

2:12.868 

Best Speed 

160,454 

Best Lap by 

83 - Michal CHALUPA 

Printed: 2017.04.29. 16:47:34 
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MOTOCh Championship Rd1  REVISED 

MOTOCH - MOTO2 / SUPERSPORT / SST600 

Race 1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 15:57:00 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2017.04.29. 15:55 



Pos 

600 SSP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

600SST 
1 

No. 

83 
33 
2 

43 
88 
38 

90 

Name 

Michal CHALUPA 
Tomas SUBRT 
Rostislav CHLADEK 
Petr JADRNY 
Petr SVOBODA 
Zdenek ORT 

Bronislav STAS 

FMN 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

ACCR 

Nat. 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 

Team 

CZECH ROAD RACING TEAM
BRC SUBRT RACING 
R.A.L. z.s 

ROHAC & FEJTA 
ORT RACING TEAM 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Class 

600 SSP 
600 SSP 
600 SSP 
600 SSP 
600 SSP 
600 SSP 

600SST 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

9 

Total Tm 

20:02.667 
20:34.467 
20:46.431 
20:47.635 
20:57.620 
21:33.984 

21:34.371 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

0 

Printed: 2017.04.30. 10:05:16 
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MOTOCH - MOTO2 / SUPERSPORT / SST600 

ACCR Race 1 point 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
83 Michal CHALUPA

2:12.868

 1 2
33 Tomas SUBRT

2:15.728

 1 3
2 Rostislav CHLADEK

2:16.923

 2 4
81 Jarek CHOMICZ

2:17.034

 2 5
91 Julian TRUMMER

2:17.086

 2 6
24 Dušan KOVARÍK

2:17.479

 3 7
43 Petr JADRNY

2:17.566

 3 8
88 Petr SVOBODA

2:18.487

 3 9
222 Milan MURGAŠ

2:19.360

 4 10
163 Bartlomiej MORANSKI

2:19.804

 4 11
16 Martin HNILICA

2:21.582

 4 12
38 Zdenek ORT

2:21.627

 5 13
9 Frantisek VOLEK

2:22.052

 5 14
90 Bronislav STAS

2:22.244

 5 15
78 Michal POSÁK

2:22.758

 6 16
37 Eva PAĽOVIČOVÁ

2:22.784

 6 17
127 Adrian SABAU

2:25.967

 6 18
41 Roman HNILICA

2:26.738

 7 19
22 Marko KOČÍŠEK

2:26.936

 7 20
88 Balint ALFOLDI
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MOTOCH - MOTO2 / SUPERSPORT / SST600 

Race 2 

Race (9 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2017.04.30. 14:55 



Pos 

600 SSP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNS 

600SST 
1 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNS 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

DNS 

1 

DNS 

No. 

83 
33 
81 
43 

163 
38 
88 
16 

127 
41 

2 

90 

91 

Name 

Michal CHALUPA 
Tomas SUBRT 
Jarek CHOMICZ 
Petr JADRNY 
Bartlomiej MORANSKI 
Zdenek ORT 
Petr SVOBODA 
Martin HNILICA 
Adrian SABAU 
Roman HNILICA 

Rostislav CHLADEK 

Bronislav STAS 

Julian TRUMMER 

Nat. 

CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
ROM 
CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

AUT 

FMN 

ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
FRM 
SMF 

ACCR 

SMF 

AMF 

Class 

600 SSP 
600 SSP 
600 SSP 
600 SSP 
600 SSP 
600 SSP 
600 SSP 
600 SSP 
600 SSP 
600 SSP 

600 SSP 

600SST 

600SST 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Triumph 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Team 

CZECH ROAD RACING TEA
BRC SUBRT RACING 

ORT RACING TEAM 
ROHAC & FEJTA 
EXTERIA RACING 
PROMPT BIKE 
EXTERIA RACING 

R.A.L. z.s 

ISS RACING 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

9 

Total Tm 

20:00.211 
20:25.026 
20:36.199 
20:53.582 
20:53.900 
21:02.046 
21:04.598 
21:29.307 
21:40.533 
21:40.756 

0.000 

21:40.347 

0.000 

Diff 

24.815 
35.988 
53.371 
53.689 

1:01.835 
1:04.387 
1:29.096 
1:40.322 
1:40.545 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

24.815 
11.173 
17.383 

0.318 
8.146 
2.552 

24.709 
11.226 
0.223 

9 Laps 

9 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:12.141 
2:14.669 
2:16.011 
2:18.225 
2:17.841 
2:18.324 
2:19.077 
2:21.303 
2:22.169 
2:21.800 

2:22.235 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 

0 

25 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

24.815 

Avg. Speed 

159,866 

Best Lap Tm 

2:12.141 

Best Speed 

161,337 

Best Lap by 

83 - Michal CHALUPA 

Printed: 2017.04.30. 15:20:31 
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MOTOCh Championship Rd1 OFFICIAL
 MOTOCH - MOTO2 / SUPERSPORT / SST600 

Race 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:57:02 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2017.04.30. 14:55 



Pos 

600 SSP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

600SST 
1 

No. 

83 
33 
2 

43 
88 
38 

90 

Name 

Michal CHALUPA 
Tomas SUBRT 
Rostislav CHLADEK 
Petr JADRNY 
Petr SVOBODA 
Zdenek ORT 

Bronislav STAS 

FMN 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

ACCR 

Nat. 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 

Team 

CZECH ROAD RACING TEAM
BRC SUBRT RACING 
R.A.L. z.s 

ROHAC & FEJTA 
ORT RACING TEAM 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Class 

600 SSP 
600 SSP 
600 SSP 
600 SSP 
600 SSP 
600 SSP 

600SST 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

9 

Total Tm 

20:02.667 
20:34.467 
20:46.431 
20:47.635 
20:57.620 
21:33.984 

21:34.371 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

0 

Printed: 2017.04.30. 15:23:06 
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MOTOCh Championship Rd1 OFFICIAL 

MOTOCH - MOTO2 / SUPERSPORT / SST600 

ACCR Race 1 point 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified (112% = 2:21.317) 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

4 

5 

6 

7 

5 

8 

6 

9 

10 

11 

7 

12 

No. 

88 

57 

6 

15 

76 

13 

133 

69 

36 

79 

117 

41 

54 

7 

85 

23 

222 

24. 

44 

86 

88. 

Name 

Jaroslav CERNY 

Kevin SIEDER 

Michal PRASEK 

Milos CIHAK 

Richard BALCAR 

Ladislav CHMELIK 

Vaclav RUMLENA 

Dominik JUDA 

Vaclav BITTMAN 

Marek HARTL 

Stefan CIRBUS 

Stanislav POLAK 

Juraj KNEZOVIČ 

Herbert POLZLEITNER 

Rene SKALICKY 

Michal BIDAS 

Vladimir KADA 

Peter DUCHYNA 

Marcin DABROWSKI 

Antonin MORAVEC 

Petr SVOBODA 

Team 

AMBOSELI RACING 

RUHAC & PEJTA 

BMW MOTORRAD CSEU

BMW MOTORRAD CSEU

EXTERIA RACING 

AMBOSELI RACING 

EXTERIA RACING 

BRC SUBRT RACING 

DAFIT MOTORACING 

CIRPAL RACING 

GT2 MOTORSPORT 

Motomaxx 

EXTERIA RACING 

EXTERIA RACING 

MOTO LG 

DUCHY RACING 

EXTERIA RACING 

ROHAC & FEJTA 

FMN 

SMF 

AMF 

ACCR 

ACCR 

ACCR 

SMF 

ACCR 

SMF 

ACCR 

ACCR 

SMF 

ACCR 

SMF 

AMF 

SMF 

SMF 

ACCR 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

ACCR 

Nat. 

SVK 

AUT 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

SVK 

AUT 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

SVK 

POL 

CZE 

CZE 

Bike 

Ducati 

Kawasaki 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Yamaha 

BMW 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

BMW 

BMW 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

BMW 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Class 

1000SST 

SBK 

1000SST 

SBK 

SBK 

1000SST 

SBK 

1000SST 

1000SST 

1000SST 

1000SST 

SBK 

1000SST 

SBK 

1000SST 

1000SST 

1000SST 

SBK 

1000SST 

1000SST 

SBK 

Laps 

8 

7 

9 

9 

8 

9 

7 

7 

10 

4 

5 

9 

4 

10 

8 

8 

10 

6 

8 

6 

Best Tm 

2:06.176 

2:07.044 

2:07.704 

2:08.000 

2:08.490 

2:08.846 

2:09.224 

2:09.327 

2:09.832 

2:10.101 

2:11.407 

2:12.409 

2:12.860 

2:14.072 

2:14.504 

2:15.154 

2:18.351 

2:18.759 

2:20.609 

2:22.646 

Diff 

0.868 

1.528 

1.824 

2.314 

2.670 

3.048 

3.151 

3.656 

3.925 

5.231 

6.233 

6.684 

7.896 

8.328 

8.978 

12.175 

12.583 

14.433 

16.470 

Gap 

0.868 

0.660 

0.296 

0.490 

0.356 

0.378 

0.103 

0.505 

0.269 

1.306 

1.002 

0.451 

1.212 

0.432 

0.650 

3.197 

0.408 

1.850 

2.037 

In Lap 

6 

7 

8 

8 

7 

4 

3 

4 

3 

2 

4 

8 

3 

10 

7 

7 

7 

4 

7 

3 

0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2017.04.29. 12:38:28 
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MOTOCh Championship Rd1 OFFICIAL 

MOTOCH - SUPERSTOCK1000 / SUPERBIKE 

Qualification 

Qualifying started at 12:10:00 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2017.04.29. 12:10 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
88 Jaroslav CERNY

2:06.176

 1 2
57 Kevin SIEDER

2:07.044

 1 3
6 Michal PRASEK

2:07.704

 2 4
15 Milos CIHAK

2:08.000

 2 5
76 Richard BALCAR

2:08.490

 2 6
13 Ladislav CHMELIK

2:08.846

 3 7
133 Vaclav RUMLENA

2:09.224

 3 8
69 Dominik JUDA

2:09.327

 3 9
36 Vaclav BITTMAN

2:09.832

 4 10
79 Marek HARTL

2:10.101

 4 11
117 Stefan CIRBUS

2:11.407

 4 12
41 Stanislav POLAK

2:12.409

 5 13
54 Juraj KNEZOVIČ

2:12.860

 5 14
7 Herbert POLZLEITNER

2:14.072

 5 15
85 Rene SKALICKY

2:14.504

 6 16
23 Michal BIDAS

2:15.154

 6 17
222 Vladimir KADA

2:18.351

 6 18
24. Peter DUCHYNA

2:18.759

 7 19
44 Marcin DABROWSKI

2:20.609

 7 20
86 Antonin MORAVEC

2:22.646

 7 21
88. Petr SVOBODA

Printed: 2017.04.29. 13:57:44 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

MOTOCh Championship Rd1 OFFICIAL 

MOTOCH - SUPERSTOCK1000 / SUPERBIKE 

Race 1 

Race (11 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2017.04.29. 16:50 



Pos 

SBK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 

1000SST 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNS 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

No. 

57 
133 
15 
76 
41 

7 
24 

88. 

88 
13 
36 

117 
79 
54 
23 

222 
6 

44 
86 
85 

69 

Name 

Kevin SIEDER 
Vaclav RUMLENA 
Milos CIHAK 
Richard BALCAR 
Stanislav POLAK 
Herbert POLZLEITNER 
Peter DUCHYNA 

Petr SVOBODA 

Jaroslav CERNY 
Ladislav CHMELIK 
Vaclav BITTMAN 
Stefan CIRBUS 
Marek HARTL 
Juraj KNEZOVIČ 
Michal BIDAS 
Vladimir KADA 
Michal PRASEK 
Marcin DABROWSKI 
Antonin MORAVEC 
Rene SKALICKY 

Dominik JUDA 

Nat. 

AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
SVK 

CZE 

SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 

FMN 

AMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
AMF 
SMF 

ACCR 

SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 

1000SST 
1000SST 
1000SST 
1000SST 
1000SST 
1000SST 
1000SST 
1000SST 
1000SST 
1000SST 
1000SST 
1000SST 

1000SST 

Bike 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Ducati 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 

BMW 

Team 

AMBOSELI RACING 
AMBOSELI RACING 
BMW MOTORRAD CSEU 
BMW MOTORRAD CSEU 
GT2 MOTORSPORT 

DUCHY RACING 

ROHAC & FEJTA 

EXTERIA RACING 
BRC SUBRT RACING 
CIRPAL RACING 
DAFIT MOTORACING 
Motomaxx 
EXTERIA RACING 
MOTO LG 
RUHAC & PEJTA 

EXTERIA RACING 
EXTERIA RACING 

EXTERIA RACING 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 

9 

5 

Total Tm 

23:21.009 
23:52.718 
23:59.713 
24:17.289 
24:26.805 
24:28.016 
25:17.501 

0.000 

23:23.114 
23:35.919 
23:51.228 
24:26.275 
24:26.480 
24:27.455 
25:33.317 
25:34.348 
21:15.486 
23:32.057 
23:34.359 
20:14.727 

10:44.751 

Diff 

31.709 
38.704 
56.280 

1:05.796 
1:07.007 
1:56.492 

DNS 

12.805 
28.114 

1:03.161 
1:03.366 
1:04.341 
2:10.203 
2:11.234 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

Gap 

31.709 
6.995 

17.576 
9.516 
1.211 

49.485 

11 Laps 

12.805 
15.309 
35.047 

0.205 
0.975 

1:05.862 
1.031 
1 Lap 

2:16.571 
2.302 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:06.453 
2:09.013 
2:07.773 
2:09.452 
2:11.818 
2:11.915 
2:15.470 

2:06.638 
2:07.684 
2:09.114 
2:11.691 
2:11.249 
2:11.538 
2:18.339 
2:17.448 
2:06.696 
2:19.483 
2:18.982 
2:11.866 

2:07.672 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 

0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#15, #76 - +20 SEC PENALTY DUE TO FALSE START AND NOT RESPECT DRIVE THROUGH PENALTY 

Margin of Victory 

2.105 

Avg. Speed 

167,387 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.453 

Best Speed 

168,594 

Best Lap by 

57 - Kevin SIEDER 

Printed: 2017.04.29. 17:30:21 
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MOTOCh Championship Rd1 OFFICIAL 

MOTOCH - SUPERSTOCK1000 / SUPERBIKE 

Race 1 

Race started at 16:52:02 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2017.04.29. 16:50 



Pos 

SBK 
1 
2 
3 
4 

DNS 

1000SST 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

133 
15 
76 
41 
88. 

36 
79 
6 

Name 

Vaclav RUMLENA 
Milos CIHAK 
Richard BALCAR 
Stanislav POLAK 
Petr SVOBODA 

Vaclav BITTMAN 
Marek HARTL 
Michal PRASEK 

FMN 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

Nat. 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Team 

AMBOSELI RACING 
BMW MOTORRAD CSEU 
BMW MOTORRAD CSEU 
GT2 MOTORSPORT 
ROHAC & FEJTA 

BRC SUBRT RACING 
DAFIT MOTORACING 
RUHAC & PEJTA 

Bike 

Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

1000SST 
1000SST 
1000SST 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 

0 

11 
11 
10 

Total Tm 

23:52.718 
23:59.713 
24:17.289 
24:26.805 

23:51.228 
24:26.480 
21:15.486 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 

0 

0 
0 
0 

Printed: 2017.04.29. 18:10:32 
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MOTOCh Championship Rd1 OFFICIAL 

MOTOCH - SUPERSTOCK1000 / SUPERBIKE 

ACCR Race 1 point 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
57 Kevin SIEDER

2:06.453

 1 2
88 Jaroslav CERNY

2:06.638

 1 3
6 Michal PRASEK

2:06.696

 2 4
69 Dominik JUDA

2:07.672

 2 5
13 Ladislav CHMELIK

2:07.684

 2 6
15 Milos CIHAK

2:07.773

 3 7
133 Vaclav RUMLENA

2:09.013

 3 8
36 Vaclav BITTMAN

2:09.114

 3 9
76 Richard BALCAR

2:09.452

 4 10
79 Marek HARTL

2:11.249

 4 11
54 Juraj KNEZOVIČ

2:11.538

 4 12
117 Stefan CIRBUS

2:11.691

 5 13
41 Stanislav POLAK

2:11.818

 5 14
85 Rene SKALICKY

2:11.866

 5 15
7 Herbert POLZLEITNER

2:11.915

 6 16
2 Zbyněk ČECH

2:14.839

 6 17
24 Peter DUCHYNA

2:15.470

 6 18
222 Vladimir KADA

2:17.448

 7 19
23 Michal BIDAS

2:18.339

 7 20
86 Antonin MORAVEC

2:18.982

 7 21
44 Marcin DABROWSKI

2:19.483

 8 22
73 Ladislav ZBORNIK

2:22.724

 8 23
27 Erik DANIHEL

2:23.465

 8 24
24 Roman DANIHEL

2:29.453

 9 25
99 Marián BENIAČ

2:40.782

 9 26
88. Petr SVOBODA

 9 27
25 René SVÁB

Printed: 2017.04.30. 9:40:41 
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MOTOCh Championship Rd1 REVISED 

MOTOCH - SUPERSTOCK1000 / SUPERBIKE 

Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2017.04.30. 15:50 



Pos 

SBK 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

1000SST 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

133 
41 
76 

7 

57 
24 
15 
88. 

88 
6 

13 
117 
54 
85 
23 
44 
86 

69 
36 
79 

222 

Name 

Vaclav RUMLENA 
Stanislav POLAK 
Richard BALCAR 
Herbert POLZLEITNER 

Kevin SIEDER 
Peter DUCHYNA 
Milos CIHAK 
Petr SVOBODA 

Jaroslav CERNY 
Michal PRASEK 
Ladislav CHMELIK 
Stefan CIRBUS 
Juraj KNEZOVIČ 
Rene SKALICKY 
Michal BIDAS 
Marcin DABROWSKI 
Antonin MORAVEC 

Dominik JUDA 
Vaclav BITTMAN 
Marek HARTL 
Vladimir KADA 

Nat. 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 

AUT 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 

SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 

FMN 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
AMF 

AMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 

SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

1000SST 
1000SST 
1000SST 
1000SST 
1000SST 
1000SST 
1000SST 
1000SST 
1000SST 

1000SST 
1000SST 
1000SST 
1000SST 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 

Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 

BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Ducati 

Team 

AMBOSELI RACING 
GT2 MOTORSPORT 
BMW MOTORRAD CSEU 

AMBOSELI RACING 
DUCHY RACING 
BMW MOTORRAD CSEU 
ROHAC & FEJTA 

RUHAC & PEJTA 
EXTERIA RACING 
CIRPAL RACING 
Motomaxx 
EXTERIA RACING 
EXTERIA RACING 

EXTERIA RACING 

EXTERIA RACING 
BRC SUBRT RACING 
DAFIT MOTORACING 
MOTO LG 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 

7 
5 
2 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

Total Tm 

23:47.855 
24:20.466 
24:21.050 
24:35.334 

14:49.671 
11:28.809 
4:20.083 

0.000 

23:31.364 
23:33.105 
23:50.428 
24:21.204 
24:22.033 
24:35.169 
25:25.571 
25:37.543 
23:50.181 

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

32.611 
33.195 
47.479 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

1.741 
19.064 
49.840 
50.669 

1:03.805 
1:54.207 
2:06.179 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

32.611 
0.584 

14.284 

1.741 
17.323 
30.776 

0.829 
13.136 
50.402 
11.972 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:08.291 
2:11.809 
2:09.461 
2:13.085 

2:06.093 
2:15.587 
2:07.274 

2:07.020 
2:07.332 
2:07.564 
2:11.675 
2:11.707 
2:12.334 
2:16.885 
2:17.657 
2:21.066 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 

0 
0 
0 
0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.741 

Avg. Speed 

166,159 

Best Lap Tm 

2:07.020 

Best Speed 

167,841 

Best Lap by 

88 - Jaroslav CERNY 
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MOTOCH - SUPERSTOCK1000 / SUPERBIKE 

Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:51:49 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2017.04.30. 15:50 



Pos 

SBK 
1 
2 
3 

DNF 
DNS 

1000SST 
1 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

133 
41 
76 
15 
88. 

6 
36 
79 

Name 

Vaclav RUMLENA 
Stanislav POLAK 
Richard BALCAR 
Milos CIHAK 
Petr SVOBODA 

Michal PRASEK 
Vaclav BITTMAN 
Marek HARTL 

FMN 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

Nat. 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Team 

AMBOSELI RACING 
GT2 MOTORSPORT 
BMW MOTORRAD CSEU 
BMW MOTORRAD CSEU 
ROHAC & FEJTA 

RUHAC & PEJTA 
BRC SUBRT RACING 
DAFIT MOTORACING 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 

BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

1000SST 
1000SST 
1000SST 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 

0 
0 

11 
0 
0 

Total Tm 

23:47.855 
24:20.466 
24:21.050 

23:33.105 

Points 

25 
20 
16 

0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
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ACCR Race 2 point 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 



1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNS 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNS 

24 
222 
78 

9 
37 
88 

22 

Dušan KOVARÍK 
Milan MURGAŠ 
Michal POSÁK 
Frantisek VOLEK 
Eva PAĽOVIČOVÁ 
Balint ALFOLDI 

Marko KOČÍŠEK 

IMRC 600 

 Race 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:57:02 

Pos PIC No. Name Nat. 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

SVK 

FMN 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 

Class 
IMRC 600 
IMRC 600 
IMRC 600 
IMRC 600 
IMRC 600 
IMRC 600 

IMRC 600 

Bike 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Team 
LAKY RT 53 

FAIRPLAY REALITY 
DART RACING 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
7 

Total Tm 
20:36.509 
21:09.139 
21:17.194 
21:18.230 
21:37.504 
20:12.646 

0.000 

Diff 

32.630 
40.685 
41.721 

1:00.995 
2 Laps 

DNS 

Gap 

32.630 
8.055 
1.036 

19.274 
2 Laps 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 
2:16.013 
2:17.957 
2:19.404 
2:19.281 
2:20.037 
2:48.763 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

32.630 

Avg. Speed 

155,173 

Best Lap Tm 

2:16.013 

Best Speed 

156,744 

Best Lap by 

24 - Dušan KOVARÍK 
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Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2017.04.30. 14:55 



1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNS 
DNS 

54 
2 
7 

73 
27 
25 

24. 
99 

Juraj KNEZOVIČ 
Zbyněk ČECH 
Herbert POLZLEITNER 
Ladislav ZBORNIK 
Erik DANIHEL 
René SVÁB 

Roman DANIHEL 
Marián BENIAČ 

IMRC 1000

Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:51:49 

Pos PIC No. Name Nat. 
SVK 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 

SVK 
SVK 

FMN 
SMF 
SMF 
AMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 
SMF 

Class 
IMRC 1000 
IMRC 1000 
IMRC 1000 
IMRC 1000 
IMRC 1000 
IMRC 1000 

IMRC 1000 
IMRC 1000 

Bike 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Suzuki 
Suzuki 

Team 
Motomaxx 

Dafit Motoracing 
DART RACING 
Moto XN 

DART RACING 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 
24:22.033 
24:34.803 
24:35.334 
23:43.747 
23:59.610 
24:16.223 

0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

12.770 
13.301 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

12.770 
0.531 
1 Lap 

15.863 
16.613 

10 Laps 

Best Tm 
2:11.707 
2:12.584 
2:13.085 
2:19.540 
2:22.849 
2:28.872 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.770 

Avg. Speed 

160,401 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.707 

Best Speed 

161,868 

Best Lap by 

54 - Juraj KNEZOVIČ 
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